t adowarka do akumulatorow BC 30
15A 12/24V 30-200 Ah
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Additional Information

Numer katalogowy
EAN

Waga (kg)

Dtugos¢ (mm)
Szerokos$é (mm)
Wysokos$¢ (mm)
Zasilanie (V)

Napiecie tadowania (V)
Prad tadowania (A)
Wsparcie rozruchu
Pojemnos¢ akumulatora (Ah)

Uzwojenia

77004-1

08712418291636

4.500000

295

254

235

230V /50Hz/1Ph

12/24V

15

Nie

30-200
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